BAR SNACKS

Fries

. - /10
With aioli
Sweet Potato Fries

. - /10
With aioli
Potato Wedges (GF) /14
Served with sour cream and sweet chilli
Garlic Bread 4pc (VG, GFO) /12
Toasted with garlic and herb extra virgin olive oil
Cheesy Garlic Bread 4pc (V, GFO) /14

Toasted with garlic and herbs extra virgin olive oil, topped with cheese

Korean BBQ Chicken (GF, DF)
Tender pieces of chicken breast marinated in Korean spices, served with sweet /19
chilli wombok, pickled carrots, fresh lime, and sesame seeds

Salt + Pepper Calamari (GF) /19
Crispy calamari tossed in coriander and chilli, served with a spicy lime aioli
Fried Cauliflower Bites (V)

19
Served with hummus and a lemon wedge /

Beef Chilli Nachos
Chilli beef brisket served with crispy fried tortilla chips, sour cream, guacamole, /21
and coriander

HAPPY HOUR + A HALF

House wines, beers and cider / 6 ea 4:30 - 6pm daily



BEER + CIDER

Bottle + Can

Capital Brewing Co. Alc-Less ABV: <0.5%
James Boag Light

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager 3.5%
Corona

Peroni

Bodriggy Blinker Dark Ale

Bentspoke Crankshaft IPA

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Monteith’s Apple Cider

Sommersby Pear Cider

Draught Beer
Capital Brewing Coast Ale Schooner

Capital Brewing Trail Pale Ale Schooner

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink

Coke, Coke Zero, Solo, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, LLB

Noah’s Premium Bottle Juices
Crushed apple

Valencia orange

Apple, peach, kiwi

Apple, nectarine, coconut water, pineapple, lime

/8.9
/8.9
/8.9
/9.9
/9.9
/9.9
/1.9
/9.9
/8.9

/9.9

Schooner Pint

/9.9 /129

/9.9 /129

/4

/7.9
/7.9
/7.9

/79



BY THE GLASS + BOTTLE

Sparkling
Bandini Prosecco

Kismet NV Moscato

White

Lark Hill Regional Riesling
First Creek Pinot Grigio

Tai Tira Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Nick Spencer Pinot Gris

Cloud St Chardonnay

Hesketh Sauvignon Blanc

Red

El Desperado Rosé

First Creek Botanica Pinot Noir
Tar and Roses Tempranillo
Robert Stein Merlot

RockBare Click '99 Shiraz

Clonakilla Hilltops Shiraz

Mountadam Five Fifty Cabernet Sauvignon

Hesketh Wild At Heart Rosé

Hesketh Midday Somewhere Shiraz

Veneto, ITA

Multi-region, VIC

Canberra District, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Hilltops, NSW
Margaret, VIC

Adelaide Hills, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Heathcote, VIC
Mudgee, NSW

Barossa, SA

Canberra District, NSW
Clare Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Glass BTL
/12 /38

/1 /36

150ml 250ml BTL

/12/+6 /42
/12 /46 /42
/13 /+6 / 46
/17 / +8 /60
/14 / +7 / 49
/13 /46 /49

/ 38

150ml 250ml BTL

/14 /+6 / 54
/15 / +7 / 56
/15 / +7 /54
/14 / +7 / 54
/13 /+6 /48
/19 /+8 /76
/13 /+6 /48

/ 38

/ 38

HAPPY HOUR + A HALF

House wines, beers and cider / 6 ea

4:30 - 6pm daily



COCKTAILS

Alcohol Free

Passionfruit + Orange Spritz
Passionfruit, Orange Juice, & Soda

Cranberry Mint Mojito
Cranberry, Lime, Mint, & Soda

Signature Cocktails

Long Island Iced Tea
Bombay London Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon, & Cola

Peachy Bourbon Bliss
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Peach Syrup, & Bitters

Sailors Delight
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Amaretto, Vanilla Liqueur, & Cola

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Cointreau, Salted Caramel, & Fresh Espresso

Honey Buzz
Tequila, Vanilla Liqueur, Honeycomb Syrup, & Lemon

Elderflower Gimlet
Bombay London Gin, Elderflower, Lime, & Orange

Lychee Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lychee Liqueur, & Salt Rim

Watermelon Mojito
Bacardi White Rum, Watermelon Syrup, Soda, & Lime

Passionfruit Vodka Martini
Vodka, Vermouth, Passionfruit Liqueur, & Lime

/10

/10

/ 24

/ 20

/24

/ 20

/ 20

/ 22

/ 20

/ 20

/ 20

HAPPY HOUR + A HALF

House wines, beers and cider / 6 ea 4:30 - 6pm daily



COCKTAILS

Classic Cocktails

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, & Lime Juice

Negroni
Bombay London Gin, Campari, & Red Vermouth

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, & Lime

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Cointreau, & Fresh Espresso

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Sour Mash Whiskey, & Lemon

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda, & Orange

Dont see the classic you want? Just ask your server.

Gin

Bombay Sapphire, Bramble, Four Pillars, & Hendricks

Vodka

Skyy & Grey Goose

Bourbon

Jim Beam, Jack Daniels, Makers Mark, & Woodford Reserve

Whisky

Matsui Whisky, Glenfiddich, Johnnie Walker, Jameson, Laphroaig, & Canadian Club
Rum

Beenleigh, Sailor Jerry, & Kraken

Liqueur
Chambord, Disaronno, Midori, Frangelico, Kahlla, & Baileys

/18

/ 20

/ 20

/ 20

/18

/18

HAPPY HOUR + A HALF

House wines, beers and cider / 6 ea 4:30 - 6pm daily



